1 8
(L) 246 x (W) 132
cut size: (L) 230 x (W) 115
cut size: (L) 230 x (W) 115
(L) 246 x (W) 132
cut size: (L) 230 x (W) 115
(L) 246 x (W) 132
49
3
52
3
58
3
Dual 16W LED Down Light & Spotlight
XC8112-35, XC8412-35 & XC8912-35
 Power consumption: 2 x 37 Vdc 0.35A constant current
 White lighting fixture, solid aluminium
 Cut size: (L) 230 x (W) 115mm, recessed mounting
 Complete with LED driver 100 ~ 240 Vac 50 / 60 Hz
Illustration        Model
XC8112-35  Dual 16W LED Down Light
 Diffused
XC8112-35WT-WW  warm white
XC8112-35WT-NW  neutral white
XC8112-35WT-CW  cool white
XC8412-35  Dual 16W LED Spotlight
 40° spot, non-swivel
XC8412-35WT-WW  warm white
XC8412-35WT-NW  neutral white
XC8412-35WT-CW  cool white
XC8912-35  Dual 16W LED Swivel Spotlight
 24° spot, 24° tilt & 360° swivel
XC8912-35WT-WW  warm white
XC8912-35WT-NW  neutral white
XC8912-35WT-CW  cool white
X C 8 1 1 2 - 3 5 W T
X C 8 4 1 2 - 3 5 W T
X C 8 9 1 2 - 3 5 W T
4~5M
XC8412-35WT